

Construction of Road in Paveiza Panchayat

MR-3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

23/MBD/23-24

DIVISION

Sub-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Measurement Book

1379

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st and final bill on A/c					
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road in Parela Panchayat					
Name of Agency - Santar Kumar					
Ag. NO. - 23/MBD/2023-24					
Date of Start - 13/03/2024					
Ind. dat of Comp. - 12/12/2024					
Ag. Rate - 0.01% Below					

Measurement				
Item NO. (1)	Cleaning and grubbing Road Land -			
	2x	2530.00	x 1.00	= 5060.00m
				= 0.51 Ha
Item NO. (2/2)	Excavation for roadway in soil -			
	2x	71.00	x 0.375	x 0.100 = 5.33 M ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Item No. (1/1) clearing and grubbing Road Land -					
Qty vide TMB P/1 item (1/1)					
0.51 Ha @ 76926.98/Ha = Rs. 39232.00					
Item No. (2/2) Excavation for Roadway in soil -					
Qty vide TMB P/1 item No. (2/2)					
5.33 M ³ @ Rs. 103.15/M ³ = Rs. 550.00					
Item No. (3/3) Construction of subgrade and earthen Shoulder -					
Qty vide TMB P/10 item No. (7/3)					
1339.59 M ³ @ Rs. 260.03/M ³ = Rs. 348334.00					
Item No. (4/4) Construction of granular Subbase by Providing - GRSB Grade - II					
Qty vide TMB P/2 item No. (3/4)					
2.66 M ³ @ Rs. 2299.40/M ³ = Rs. 6116.00					
Item No. (5/5) Providing, laying, spreading and					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rs.	9971696.00
Add L. Less 1% (+)				Rs.	99717.00
Add G.S.T 18% (+)				Rs.	1794905.00
Add S. Fee :-					
(i) Subgrade & C. Shd. =					1339.59 M ³
(a) Rs. 35.25 / M ³ x 10% =					Rs. 4722.00
(ii) GSB Grade II =					2.66 M ³
(a) Rs. 577.08 / M ³ x 10% =					Rs. 153.00
(iii) WBM Gr. III =					19.97 M ³
(a) Rs. 1434.24 / M ³ x 10% =					Rs. 2864.00
(iv) DLC =					103.39 M ³
(a) Rs. 781.88 / M ³ x 10% =					Rs. 8031.00

(v) PCC M-30 =					919.86 M ³
(a) Rs. 30.04 / M ³ x 10% =					Rs. 2763.00
(vi) Brick Masonry =					9.36 M ³
(a) Rs. 2650.00 / M ³ x 10% =					Rs. 2480.00
					Rs. 21066.00
Add Total S. Fee (+)					Rs. 21066.00
					Rs. 11887384.00
Less 0.01% As Per Agt. C)					Rs. 1189.00
					Rs. 11886195.00
C&P	09/12/24	AI	09/12/24	AI	09/12/24
					Limit 102,50,000.00
					AC

It is certified that details of Materials given by Contractor Sr-1 to 8 and Sr 1-53 has been used in this road.

AI
09/10/25
J.E.

Continuation

Received Allot. from BRRADA vide Lt.
No. 13307-17/12/24 & 102,50,000.00